

^

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.2

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRLMP.NO. 12385/2013 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)
No(s).3118/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 09/01/2013 in CRA No.2340/2003, of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BRIJ BHUSHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 13/06/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.P. Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.
Mr. P.K. Dixit, Adv.
Mr. Satish, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG
Ms. Vivekta Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this application along with the main matter.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
COURT MASTER